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ARTEMIS CC Beach Soccer 0,0
Thu 29 Aug 2019 Men :
BEACH SOCCER
Start time:17:30 Group B
L]
Start List
Iitaly - France
Match id: BS6 Referee1: Antonio PEREIRA ALMEIDA POR Timekeeper: Nikolaos MANOURAS GRE
Referee 2: Ozcan SULTANOGLU TUR Referees’ Assessor:  Serdar AKGER
Referee 3: Francisco DE OSES BUMEDIEN ESP  General Coordinator: Apostolos MATSARIDIS GRE
ITA - Italy
No. Name Date of birth 5 S 1 A
12 BATTINI Alessio 28/04/1987
1 CARPITA Andrea 27/05/1988
13 CHIAVARO Alfio Luca 06/02/1983
20  FRAINETTI Alessio 22/03/1986
5 GENTILIN Josep Junior 19/04/2000
6 MARINAI Simone 07/09/1988
17 PALAZZOLO Pietro Angelo 10/01/1988
7 RAMACCIOTTI Dario 10/04/1987
19 SCIACCA Francesco Fabio 16/05/1989
9 ZURLO Emmanuele 27/02/1988
16 GIORDANI Marco 08/08/1997
18 PERCIA MONTANI Marcello 10/02/1988

Coach:Emiliano DEL DUCA

Team officials: Pablo LAROCCA, Ferdinando ARCOPINTO, ALUISE CLARIONI
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FRA - France

No. Name

8 ANGELETTI Victor

10 BARBOTTI Anthony

15 BELHOMME Stéphane

1 BRU Jérémy

17 DROUILLET Lucas

5 FAYOS Anthony

12 GOSSELIN Quentin

19 LEGAL Maxime

16 PROUVOST Mathieu

9 SANTOS DIAS Dionizio

3 SOARES Julien

1 SALAZAR German

Coach: Gerard SERGENT

Team officials: Apnaud PROUST, Bernard DE FONTENELLI, Sterrew LAROCHE

5 STARTING 5
S SUBSTITUTE
I INJURED

A ABSENT
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Date of birth
20/1/1994

03/08/1988
19/11/1995
29/1/1989

24/10/1995
28/10/1986
04/12/1996
17/01/1999

14/08/1997
11/01/1999
22/10/1988
16/03/1990
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